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Type

PerkinsPerkinsPerkinsPerkins
3,0 ltr.

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MINIBUSMINIBUSMINIBUSMINIBUS 234200001System No.:

HINO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1.
90060900609006090060
3001026

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

34606346063460634606
3001022

34115341153411534115
3001475

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

34308343083430834308
3000746

34116341163411634116
3001476

2.
34800348003480034800


